INSTITUTE CODE
50842

25039

50337

70342

74084

70163

46130

50815

42193

21220

INSTITUTE NAME

SIMEC Institute of
Technology (SIMEC IT),
UTTARA, DHAKA

Sirajganj Technical School &
College, Sirajganj

Skill Development Training
Institute, Dhaka

Skillset Training Institute,
Chattagram

Skus Technical Training
Center, Cox’s Bazar

Skus Technical Training
Center. (STTC), Chattogram

SN Technical Training
Institute, Sadarpur, Faridpur

Sobnom Rajib Institute of
Design , Dhanmondi, Dhaka

SPL Training Center (SPL)
Barishal

SPL Training Institute
(STI),Sadar, Naogaon,

EIIN

EMAIL

musa@simec-inc.net

tsc.sirajganj@yahoo.com
skilldti@gmail.com
skillsettraingbd@gmail.com
skus.ctg@gmail.com
skus.ctg@gmail.com
sntti74@gmail.com
skhossainrazib@gmail.com

spl.ti.barishal@gmail.com

PHONE
01912522017

01715081601

01736517433

01711307601

01717694167

01788505109

01716449648

spl.traininginstitute@gmail.co |01817140501
m

DIVISION
DHAKA

RAJSHAHI

DHAKA

SYLHET

CHITTAGONG

CHITTAGONG

DHAKA

DHAKA

BARISAL

RAJSHAHI

DISTRICT
DHAKA

SIRAJGANJ

DHAKA

SYLHET

COX'S BAZAR

CHITTAGONG

FARIDPUR

DHAKA

BARISAL

NAOGAON



